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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218-2051

March 30, 2018through April 30, 2019
Account Number:  000000550506700

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-712-0088
00106707 DRE 703 141 12119 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 69 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
PATRICIA ABELLA Para Espanol: 1-877-712-0088
7934 23RD ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
WESTMINSTER CA 92683-3219
CHASE LIQUID SUMMARY
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,015.80
Prepaid Card Deposits 2,479.10
ATM Withdrawals and Prepald Card -2,641.80
Purchases
FEBS -745
Ending Balance $845.65
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,015.80
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Venmo 855-812-4430 NY Card 3888 -25.00 980.80
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Venmo 855-812-4430 NY Card 3888 -140.00 850.80
04/01 Card Purchase 03/29 Mediterranean Guy Santa Ana CA Card 3888 -14.55 836.25
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Ocbus Mobile Ticketin 714-636-7433 TX Card -2.00 834.25
3888
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Uber "Trip 800-592-8296 CA Card 3888 -25.52 808.73
04/01 % Purchase With Pin 03/29 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sto Westminster CA -18.82 789.91
04/01 Card Purchase 03/31 Sprint “Wireless 800-839-6111 KS Card 3868 -151.74 638.17
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Sq *Praise Chapel Anahe Gosq.Com CA Card -20.00 618.17
04/01 cC:rrg Purchase With Pin 03/30 Dollar Tr 6741 Westmin Westminster CA -4,23 613.94
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Popeyes 3306-Int. Westminster CA Card 3888 -9.78 604.16
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Del Taco 0428 Westminster CA Card 3888 -13.22 590.94
04/01  Card Purchase 03/30 Uber *Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -6.28 584.66
04/01 Card Purchase 03/30 Sabrosada 3 Stanton CA Card 3888 -6.69 577.97
04/01 g}:rsg Purchase 03/31 Ocbus Mobile Ticketin 714-636-7433 TX Card -69.00 508.97
04/01 Card Purchase With Pin 03/31 7-Eleven Westminster CA Card 3888 -5.19 503.78
04/01 3(‘?;83 Purchase 03/31 Doordash*The Original Stripe.Com CA Card -13.74 430.04
04/01 Card Purchase 04/01 Ipsy *Glam Bag Help.|psy.Com CA Card 3888 -10.88 479.16
04/01 Card Purchase With Pin 04/01 Arco #42770 Ampm Orange CA Card 3888 -10.35 468.81
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|qu|d May 01, 2019through May 31, 2019

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:  000000550506700

Columbus, OH 43218-2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-712-0088
00107770 DRE 703 141 15219 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 69 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
7934 23RD ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679 —
WESTMINSTER CA 92683-3219 =
=
=
=
—
=
=
—
CHASE LIQUID SUMMARY
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $845.65
Prepaid Card Deposits 2,377.49
ATM Withdrawals and Prepaid Card -2,180.82
Purchases
Fees -9.95
Ending Balance $1,032.37
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $845.65
05/01 Card Purchase 05/01 Venmo Hulu LLC 855-812-4430 NY Card 3888 -20.98 824.67
05/01 Card Purchase 04/30 Uber *Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -18.73 805.94
05/01 Card Purchase 04/30 Sq *Praise Chapel Anahe Gosq.Com CA Card -20.00 785.94
05/01 Card Purchase W/Cash 05/01 Target T- 101 S Euclid Anaheim CA Card -73.08 712.86
Purchase $33.08 Cash Back $40.00
05/01 Recurring Card Purchase 05/01 Sling.Com 888-388-6210 CO Card 3888 -49.98 662.88
05/01 Recurring Card Purchase 05/01 Amazon Prime Amzn.ConvBill WA Card -2.16 660.72
05/02 Card Purchase 04/30 Mcdonald's F22696 Westminster CA Card 3888 -4.01 656.71
05/02 ggg Purchase With Pin 05/02 Walgraens Store 8052 W Westminster CA -15.86 640.85
3888
05/02 Card Purchase With Pin 05/02 7-Eleven Westminster CA Card 3888 -8.81 632.04
05/03 Card Purchase 05/01 Starbucks Store 06990 Westminster CA Card -4.45 627.59
3888
05/03 Cng ggéchasa 05/03 Grubhubcomerbakeryca Grubhub.Com NY -33.99 593.60
8
05/03 Card Purchase 05/02 Uber *Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -17.48 576.12
05/03 Card Purchase With Pin 05/03 7-Eleven Westminster CA Card 3888 -18.43 557.69
05/06 Card Purchase 05/03 Postmates 8C5F8 Husk Httpspostmate CA -12.22 654547
Card 3888
05/06 Card Purchase 05/02 Subway 00334581 Westminster CA Card -14.48 530.99
3888
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' s CHASEO, I-
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218-2051

June 01, 2018through June 28, 2018
Account Number:  000000550506700

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Waeb site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-877-712-0088
00095872 DRE 703 143 18019 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1000000000 69 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
7934 23RD ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
WESTMINSTER CA 92683-3219
CHASE LIQUID SUMMARY T
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,032.37
Prepaid Card Deposits 2,585.30
ATM Withdrawals and Prepaid Card -2,990.82
Purchases
Fees -12.45
Ending Balance $614.40
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,032.37
06/03 Card Purchase Return  06/01 Ipsy *Glam Bag Help.ipsy.Com CA Card 1088 1,043.25
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Fsi*Frontier 800-921-8101 CT Card 3888 -124.18 918.07
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Uber *Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -19.14 898.93
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Fsi*Frontier 800-921-8101 CT Card 3888 -23.50 876.43
06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Sprint "Wireless 800-639-6111 KS Card 3888 -63.00 813.43
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Vanidades Beauty Salon Santa Ana CA Card -22.80 790.63
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Uber *Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -8.42 784.21
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Subway 00361253 Santa Ana CA Card -16.79 767.42
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 05/31 Uber “Trip 800-592-8996 CA Card 3888 -7.33 760.09
06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Ocbus Mobile Ticketin 714-636-7433 TX Card -2.00 758.09
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Ipsy *Glam Bag Help.lpsy.Com CA Card 3888 -10.88 747.21
06/03 Card Purchase With Pin 06/01 Denny's #8160 Stanton CA Card 3888 -10.65 736.56
06/03 gd Purchase With Pin 06/01 Michaels Stores 3037 Huntingin Bch CA -10.78 725.78
d 3888
06/03 Card Purchase With Pin 06/01 Anaheim Mens Wear Anaheim CA Card -32.33 693.45
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Anaheim Indoor Market P Anaheim CA Card -30.46 662.99
3888
06/03 Card Purchase 06/01 Pollo Ranchero Restaura Santa Ana CA Card -41.52 621.47
3888
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